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FUELLED BY

MUNSTER

ENERGY

Pos No. Rider

1 5 Ryan Farquhar

2 1 Gary Johnson

3 6 Ivan Lintin

4 2 James Hillier

5 7 Jamie Hamilton

6 8 James Cowton

7 13 Lee Johnston

8 10 Daniel Cooper

9 28 Timothee Monot
10 43 Andy Lawson

11 9 Connor Behan

12 18 Michael Sweeney
13 11 Martin Jessopp
14 54 James Ford

15 17 Daniel Webb

16 59 Alan Bonner

17 4 Michael Rutter
18 70 Derek McGee*
19 23 Jamie Coward

20 12 Michael Russell
21 27 Tuukka Korhonen
22 36 Maria Costello

23 19 John Barton

24 21 Adrian Harrison
25 68 Anthony Redmond
26 53 Shaun Anderson
27 16 Michal Dokoupil
28 58 Graham English
29 41 Ben Rea

30 49 Scott Wilson

31 47 Bjorn Gunnarsson
32 32 Dave Moffitt

33 66 Paul Baleta

34 45 Xavier Denis

35 34 Daniel Hegarty
36 42 Paul Shoesmith
37 44 James Shipley
38 38 David Madsen-Mygd
39 57 Wayne Axon

40 51 Tim Sayers

41 61 Billy Cummins

42 56 Alan Bud Jackson
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Machine/Entrant
Kawasaki/SGS/Manx Gas by KM
WK Bikes/CF Moto/WK Bikes
Kawasaki/RC Express Racing
Kawasaki/Quattro Plant Muc-Off K
Kawasaki/Cookstown Burrows En
Kawasaki/Stewart Smith Racing
Kawasaki/SGS/Manx Gas by KM
Kawasaki/SB TUNING
Kawasaki/TMR/Martimotos
Kawasaki/Shirlaw Motorcycles
Kawasaki/Emerald Road Racing
Kawasaki/Kiely Heating
Kawasaki/VRS Racing
Kawasaki/James Ford Road Raci
Kawasaki/SGS/Manx Gas by KM
Kawasaki/Gas Safety Systems/the
Kawasaki/Paton/Team ILR
Kawasaki/McGee / Wogan Racing
Aprilia/Trevor Scott Racing
Kawasaki/Manx Gas by KMR Kaw
Kawasaki/NK Motors
Kawasaki/ESM/Hol-Taj/IDP Moto
Kawasaki/Wemoto.com
Kawasaki/PRS Racing
Kawasaki/Alan Young Peel IOM
Aprilia/Rectory Forge
Kawasaki/Motopoint Indi Racing T
Kawasaki/Tiva Engineering Ltd
Kawasaki/SB Tuning
Kawasaki/Diamond H Racing
Kawasaki/DP Coldplaning/TC Rac
Suzuki/JHS Racing

KMR Kawasaki/Speed Therapy
Kawasaki/Optimark Road Racing
Kawasaki/Brian Scott Racing
Kawasaki/lce Valley by Motorsave
Kawasaki/Heywood Electrical/Sup
Kawasaki/Martin Bullock Manxspo
Kawasaki/TART Racing Dorset
Kawasaki/lnstinct Digital Recruitm
Kawasaki/Spectrum Windows
Kawasaki/Cumbria Radiators

bennetts.co.uk

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

LapTime

19:16.651
19:20.250
19:22.869
19:24.138
19:33.501
19:36.932
19:37.052
19:44.592
20:04.313
20:06.501
20:07.596
20:09.750
20:09.975
20:10.267
20:11.016
20:17.057
20:17.225
20:20.883
20:24.133
20:24.388
20:25.141
20:28.236
20:30.861
20:31.741
20:36.086
20:40.191
20:41.613
20:42.338
20:42.933
20:43.327
20:44.043
20:46.227
20:46.935
20:58.433
20:59.289
21:00.018
21:03.494
21:06.311
21:12.313
21:18.599
21:21.913
21:23.364

Speed

117.432
117.068
116.804
116.677
115.746
115.409
115.397
114.662
112.785
112.580
112.478
112.278
112.257
112.230
112.160
111.604
111.588
111.254
110.959
110.935
110.867
110.588
110.352
110.273
109.886
109.522
109.396
109.333
109.280
109.246
109.183
108.991
108.929
107.934
107.861
107.798
107.502
107.263
106.757
106.232
105.957
105.837
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30 MAY - 12 JUNE 2015

Bennetts Lightweight Qualifying - All Sessions

Run

Thursday, June 4th (Lightw
Saturday, May 30th (Lightw
Thursday, June 4th (Lightw
Friday, June 5th (Lightweig
Friday, June 5th (Lightweig
Friday, June 5th (Lightweig
Saturday, May 30th (Lightw
Thursday, June 4th (Lightw
Friday, June 5th (Lightweig
Friday, June 5th (Lightweig
Saturday, May 30th (Lightw
Saturday, May 30th (Lightw
Friday, June 5th (Lightweig
Friday, June 5th (Lightweig
Friday, June 5th (Lightweig
Saturday, May 30th (Lightw
Thursday, June 4th (Lightw
Thursday, June 4th (Lightw
Friday, June 5th (Lightweig
Saturday, May 30th (Lightw
Thursday, June 4th (Lightw
Friday, June 5th (Lightweig
Friday, June 5th (Lightweig
Thursday, June 4th (Lightw
Saturday, May 30th (Lightw
Thursday, June 4th (Lightw
Saturday, May 30th (Lightw
Friday, June 5th (Lightweig
Friday, June 5th (Lightweig
Friday, June 5th (Lightweig
Saturday, May 30th (Lightw
Thursday, June 4th (Lightw
Friday, June 5th (Lightweig
Thursday, June 4th (Lightw
Saturday, May 30th (Lightw
Saturday, May 30th (Lightw
Friday, June 5th (Lightweig
Thursday, June 4th (Lightw
Thursday, June 4th (Lightw
Thursday, June 4th (Lightw
Friday, June 5th (Lightweig
Friday, June 5th (Lightweig
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COMMERCIAL VEHICLES your satelite company

Subclass

Qualified
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
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ISLE OF MAN

FUELLED BY

MOPNSTER ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

ENERGY

30 MAY - 12 JUNE 2015

Bennetts Lightweight Qualifying - All Sessions

Pos No. Rider Machine/Entrant LapTime  Speed Run Subclass Qualified
43 33 Mark Miller Chinese/Splitlath Group 21:24.505 105.743 Saturday, May 30th (Lightw Yes*
44 63 Jack Hunter Kawasaki/Atherstone Accident Re  21:26.656 105.567 Friday, June 5th (Lightweig Yes*
45 35 Brian McCormack Kawasaki/MC Kawazaki 21:28.889 105.384 Saturday, May 30th (Lightw Yes*
46 52 Adam Child Kawasaki/BRITISH MOTORCYCL 21:32.843 105.061 Friday, June 5th (Lightweig Yes*
47 48 Chris Petty Kawasaki/PWM-Sales Ltd 21:45.907 104.010 Saturday, May 30th (Lightw
48 64 Paul Duckett Kawasaki/CB Car Parking 21:49.480 103.727 Thursday, June 4th (Lightw
49 69 Daniel Harrison* Kawasaki/ICE VALLEY 21:54.123 103.360 Friday, June 5th (Lightweig
50 71 Geoffrey Vankoekelb Kawasaki/NKmotors 23:07.627 97.885 Thursday, June 4th (Lightw
0
*Qualified status may change 0

PROVISIONAL RESULTS
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