

ISLE OF MANTT RACES FUELLED BY MONSTER ENERGY

30 MAY - 12 JUNE 2015

Bennetts Lightweight Qualifying - All Sessions

Pos	No.	Rider	Machine/Entrant	LapTime	Speed	Run	Subclass	Qualified
1	5	Ryan Farquhar	Kawasaki/SGS/Manx Gas by KM	19:16.651	117.432	Thursday, June 4th (Lightw		Yes*
2	1	Gary Johnson	WK Bikes/CF Moto/WK Bikes	19:20.250	117.068	Saturday, May 30th (Lightw		Yes*
3	6	Ivan Lintin	Kawasaki/RC Express Racing	19:22.869	116.804	Thursday, June 4th (Lightw		Yes*
4	2	James Hillier	Kawasaki/Quattro Plant Muc-Off K	19:24.138	116.677	Friday, June 5th (Lightweig		Yes*
5	7	Jamie Hamilton	Kawasaki/Cookstown Burrows En	19:33.501	115.746	Friday, June 5th (Lightweig		Yes*
6	8	James Cowton	Kawasaki/Stewart Smith Racing	19:36.932	115.409	Friday, June 5th (Lightweig		Yes*
7	13	Lee Johnston	Kawasaki/SGS/Manx Gas by KM	19:37.052	115.397	Saturday, May 30th (Lightw		Yes*
8	10	Daniel Cooper	Kawasaki/SB TUNING	19:44.592	114.662	Thursday, June 4th (Lightw		Yes*
9	28	Timothee Monot	Kawasaki/TMR/Martimotos	20:04.313	112.785	Friday, June 5th (Lightweig		Yes*
10	43	Andy Lawson	Kawasaki/Shirlaw Motorcycles	20:06.501	112.580	Friday, June 5th (Lightweig		Yes*
11	9	Connor Behan	Kawasaki/Emerald Road Racing	20:07.596	112.478	Saturday, May 30th (Lightw		Yes*
12	18	Michael Sweeney	Kawasaki/Kiely Heating	20:09.750	112.278	Saturday, May 30th (Lightw		Yes*
13	11	Martin Jessopp	Kawasaki/VRS Racing	20:09.975	112.257	Friday, June 5th (Lightweig		Yes*
14	54	James Ford	Kawasaki/James Ford Road Raci	20:10.267	112.230	Friday, June 5th (Lightweig		Yes*
15	17	Daniel Webb	Kawasaki/SGS/Manx Gas by KM	20:11.016	112.160	Friday, June 5th (Lightweig		Yes*
16	59	Alan Bonner	Kawasaki/Gas Safety Systems/the	20:17.057	111.604	Saturday, May 30th (Lightw		Yes*
17	4	Michael Rutter	Kawasaki/Paton/Team ILR	20:17.225	111.588	Thursday, June 4th (Lightw		Yes*
18	70	Derek McGee*	Kawasaki/McGee / Wogan Racing	20:20.883	111.254	Thursday, June 4th (Lightw		Yes*
19	23	Jamie Coward	Aprilia/Trevor Scott Racing	20:24.133	110.959	Friday, June 5th (Lightweig		Yes*
20	12	Michael Russell	Kawasaki/Manx Gas by KMR Kaw	20:24.388	110.935	Saturday, May 30th (Lightw		Yes*
21	27	Tuukka Korhonen	Kawasaki/NK Motors	20:25.141	110.867	Thursday, June 4th (Lightw		Yes*
22	36	Maria Costello	Kawasaki/ESM/Hol-Taj/IDP Moto	20:28.236	110.588	Friday, June 5th (Lightweig		Yes*
23	19	John Barton	Kawasaki/Wemoto.com	20:30.861	110.352	Friday, June 5th (Lightweig		Yes*
24	21	Adrian Harrison	Kawasaki/PRS Racing	20:31.741	110.273	Thursday, June 4th (Lightw		Yes*
25	68	Anthony Redmond	Kawasaki/Alan Young Peel IOM	20:36.086	109.886	Saturday, May 30th (Lightw		Yes*
26	53	Shaun Anderson	Aprilia/Rectory Forge	20:40.191	109.522	Thursday, June 4th (Lightw		Yes*
27	16	Michal Dokoupil	Kawasaki/Motopoint Indi Racing T	20:41.613	109.396	Saturday, May 30th (Lightw		Yes*
28	58	Graham English	Kawasaki/Tiva Engineering Ltd	20:42.338	109.333	Friday, June 5th (Lightweig		Yes*
29	41	Ben Rea	Kawasaki/SB Tuning	20:42.933	109.280	Friday, June 5th (Lightweig		Yes*
30	49	Scott Wilson	Kawasaki/Diamond H Racing	20:43.327	109.246	Friday, June 5th (Lightweig		Yes*
31	47	Bjorn Gunnarsson	Kawasaki/DP Coldplaning/TC Rac	20:44.043	109.183	Saturday, May 30th (Lightw		Yes*
32	32	Dave Moffitt	Suzuki/JHS Racing	20:46.227	108.991	Thursday, June 4th (Lightw		Yes*
33	66	Paul Baleta	KMR Kawasaki/Speed Therapy	20:46.935	108.929	Friday, June 5th (Lightweig		Yes*
34	45	Xavier Denis	Kawasaki/Optimark Road Racing	20:58.433	107.934	Thursday, June 4th (Lightw		Yes*
35	34	Daniel Hegarty	Kawasaki/Brian Scott Racing	20:59.289	107.861	Saturday, May 30th (Lightw		Yes*
36	42	Paul Shoesmith	Kawasaki/Ice Valley by Motorsave	21:00.018	107.798	Saturday, May 30th (Lightw		Yes*
37	44	James Shipley	Kawasaki/Heywood Electrical/Sup	21:03.494	107.502	Friday, June 5th (Lightweig		Yes*
38	38	David Madsen-Mygd	Kawasaki/Martin Bullock Manxspo	21:06.311	107.263	Thursday, June 4th (Lightw		Yes*
39	57	Wayne Axon	Kawasaki/TART Racing Dorset	21:12.313	106.757	Thursday, June 4th (Lightw		Yes*
40	51	Tim Sayers	Kawasaki/Instinct Digital Recruitm	21:18.599	106.232	Thursday, June 4th (Lightw		Yes*
41	61	Billy Cummins	Kawasaki/Spectrum Windows	21:21.913	105.957	Friday, June 5th (Lightweig		Yes*
42	56	Alan Bud Jackson	Kawasaki/Cumbria Radiators	21:23.364	105.837	Friday, June 5th (Lightweig		Yes*





























ISLE OF MANTT RACES FUELLED BY MONSTER ENERGY

30 MAY - 12 JUNE 2015

Bennetts Lightweight Qualifying - All Sessions

Pos	No.	Rider	Machine/Entrant	LapTime	Speed	Run	Subclass	Qualified
43	33	Mark Miller	Chinese/Splitlath Group	21:24.505	105.743	Saturday, May 30th (Lightw		Yes*
44	63	Jack Hunter	Kawasaki/Atherstone Accident Re	21:26.656	105.567	Friday, June 5th (Lightweig		Yes*
45	35	Brian McCormack	Kawasaki/MC Kawazaki	21:28.889	105.384	Saturday, May 30th (Lightw		Yes*
46	52	Adam Child	Kawasaki/BRITISH MOTORCYCL	21:32.843	105.061	Friday, June 5th (Lightweig		Yes*
47	48	Chris Petty	Kawasaki/PWM-Sales Ltd	21:45.907	104.010	Saturday, May 30th (Lightw		
48	64	Paul Duckett	Kawasaki/CB Car Parking	21:49.480	103.727	Thursday, June 4th (Lightw		
49	69	Daniel Harrison*	Kawasaki/ICE VALLEY	21:54.123	103.360	Friday, June 5th (Lightweig		
50	71	Geoffrey Vankoekelb	Kawasaki/NKmotors	23:07.627	97.885	Thursday, June 4th (Lightw		
					0			
			*Qualified status may change		0			

PROVISIONAL RESULTS



















